Lazy Cash System Proofing for December 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT
NEA 1

-

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 15:20 Lingfield [Knockout Blow 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.43
(AW)
Single 3lst 15:10 Warwick [Write It Down 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -17.43
Single 31st 14:45 Lingfield |Tipperary Jack 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.43
(A.W)
Single 31st 13:30 Warwick |Battleofthesom 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.43
me
Single 31st 13:05 Lingfield |Kuwait 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.43
(A.W) Currency
Single 31st 12:35 Lingfield |Island 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.43
(A.W) Hideaway
Single 31st 12:25 Warwick |See Forever 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.43
Single 3lst 12:15 Uttoxeter [Richardofdocco| 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.43
mbe
Single 31st 12:00 Lingfield |Roundabout 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -10.43
(A.W) Magic
Single 29th 15:20 Gunnery 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 -12.68
Doncaster
Single 29th 14:35 Kelso Juge Et Parti 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.48
Single 29th 14:00 Kelso Cuban Pete 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.48
Single 29th 12:50 Kelso Goldencard 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.48
Single 28th 15:05 Catterick |Maison D'Or 4.33 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13.48
Single 28th 14:40 Leicester[Night Of Sin 7.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -12.48
Single 28th 14:25 Newbury |Strong Pursuit 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.48
Single 28th 14:25 Newbury |Copperhead 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -10.48
Single 28th 13:50 Newbury |Sevarano 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.98
Single 28th 13:35 Lingfield |Grisons 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.98
(A.W)
Single 28th 13:20 Catterick |Buyer Beware 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.98
Single 28th 12:05 Newbury |Vienna Court 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.98
Single 27th 16:10 Ebgaa 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.98
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:25 Clondaw 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.98
Chepstow Anchor
Single 27th 15:05 Kempton |Just A Sting 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 -7.98
Single 27th 15:00 Pride Of 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -12.03
\Wolverhampto [America
n (A.W)
Single 27th 14:50 Elegant 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.03
Chepstow Escape
Single 27th 14:10 Acey Milan 3.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.03
Chepstow
Single 27th 14:05 Marracudja 8.50 1.00 Win 1 6.38 -17.03
\Wetherby
Single 27th 13:55 Kempton |Culture De 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.41
Sivola
Single 26th 15:25 Sunshineandbu 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.41
\Wolverhampto |bbles
n (A.W)
Single 26th 15:20 Serious Ego 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.41
Wetherby
Single 26th 14:50 Market |Head Lad 4.33 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.41
Rasen
Single 26th 14:00 Le Boizelo 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.41
Wincanton
Double 26th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18.41
13:40 Market |Cloudy Glen 2.37
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen
15:55 Pactolus 2.37
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 13:05 Market |Bandsman 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.41
Rasen
Single 26th 13:00 Theflickeringlig 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -16.41
\Wetherby ht
Single 26th 12:20 Lightly 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -18.91
\Wincanton Squeeze
Single 21st 14:50 Inca Gold 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.16
Newcastle
Single 21st 14:40 Haydock |Daklondike 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.16
Single 21st 14:05 Haydock |Coole Cody 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.16
Single 21st 13:35 Haydock |Chambard 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.16
Single 21st 13:20 Thurles |Glamorgan 4.00 1.00 Not Available - -17.16
Duke
Single 20th 20:00 Mutabaahy 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 -17.16
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 18:00 Holy Eleanor 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.96
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 17:45 Dundalk |Sister Lola 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - -19.96
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:20 Waitaki 5.00 1.00 Not Available - -19.96
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:20 Foolaad 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.96
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Bard Of 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -18.96
Brittany
Single 20th 13:55 Ascot Sully D'Oc AA 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.96
Trixie 20th 2.00 Loss -0.69 -17.96
12:35 Uttoxeter|St Barts 2.50
14:20 Uttoxeter|Bard Of 2.50
Brittany
18:00 Holy Eleanor 2.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 20:30 Enmeshing 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:50 Summeronsev 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -16.27
Wolverhampto [enhills
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:30 Lightning 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.27
Southwell Charlie
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:10 Hereford [The Brothers 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.27
Single 19th 15:00 Fayetta 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.27
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:50 Exeter |Inspireus 6.00 1.00 Not Available - -16.27
Single 19th 14:30 Speed 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -16.27
Southwell Merchant
(A.W)
Single 19th 12:40 Hereford |Massini's 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.77
Dream
Single 18th 19:15 Haddaf 3.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.77
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:45 | Know How 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -16.77
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:45 Zebulon 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.27
Newcastle

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 18:15 Mohareb 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.27
Newcastle
(A.W)
Double 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18.27
14:50 Lingfield |El Ghazwani 2.75
(A.W)
15:20 Lingfield |Guroor 2.75
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:35 Ludlow |Roll Again 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.98 -17.27
Single 18th 14:05 Ludlow |Hatcher 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.25
Each Way 17th 14:10 Collodi 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.25
Fakenham
Single 17th 13:40 Volt Face 9.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -18.25
Fakenham
Single 17th 13:25 Catterick [Mah Mate Bob 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.25
Trixie 17th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -16.25
13:10 Todd 2.50
Fakenham
13:25 Catterick |[Mah Mate Bob 2.50
14:55 Catterick |Reverant Cust 2.50
Single 16th 19:40 A Place To 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -14.25
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n (A.W)
Single 16th 17:40 Astrozone 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 16:05 Little India 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Trixie 16th 2.00 Win 13.54 -11.25
13:45 Hard To Forget 2.50
Plumpton
14:35 Ffos Las |Deja Vue 2.50
14:50 Flaminger 2.50
Plumpton
Single 16th 13:30 Ffos Las |JAdman Sam 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.79
Trixie 15th 2.00 Win 7.38 -23.79
12:10 High Counsel 4.33
Southwell
13:20 Carlisle |Chapel Stile 4.33
14:25 Carlisle |Diger Daudaie 4.33
Single 14th 15:10 Aljari 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.17
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:55 Hereford |Late Shipment 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -30.17
Single 14th 14:45 Prefontaine 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.17
Doncaster
Single 14th 14:00 Das Kapital 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -28.17
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 14th 13:45 Hereford |Haldon Hill 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.17
Single 14th 13:25 Harbour Front 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.17
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 14th 12:10 Elysian Flame 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.17
Cheltenham
Single 14th 11:50 George 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -24.17
Doncaster Ridsdale
Single 13th 20:45 Dundalk [Tribal Path 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.17
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:30 Pike Corner 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.17
Chelmsford Cross
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:00 Split Down 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.17
Chelmsford South
(A.W)
Single 13th 13:55 Chequered 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.17
Cheltenham \View




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 12:00 Fiddlers Bow 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.17
Doncaster
Double 13th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18.17
11:50 Bangor- |Royal Act 3.50
on-Dee
12:25 Bangor- |Goodgirlteresa 3.50
on-Dee
Single 12th 19:20 Muraageb 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.17
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 18:05 Seaforth 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:50 Revolutionise 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.17
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:50 Drop Kick 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.17
Chelmsford Murphi
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:35 Yasir 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 16:05 Cat Royale 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 15:40 Taunton |Layerthorpe 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 -11.17
Single 12th 14:05 Taunton |Bolving 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.37
Single 12th 12:30 Taunton |Kauto The King 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.37
Single 11th 19:10 Kempton |Garth Rockett 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.37
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:55 Cold Harbour 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.37
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Double 11th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.37
17:25 Loulin 3.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
17:40 Kempton |Earth And Sky 3.00
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:50 Hexham |Black Kettle 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.37
Single 11th 13:50 Hexham |Kitty Fisher 5.00 1.00 Not Available - -8.37
Single 11th 13:10 Lingfield |Kodiline 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -8.37
(A.W)
Single 11th 12:40 Lingdfield |Reine De 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.12
(A.W) Vitesse
Single 11th 12:10 Lingfield |Matewan 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.12
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:45 Newgirlintown 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 17:15 Lucky Lodge 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 15:45 Goddess Of 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -7.12
Wolverhampto [Fire
n (A.W)
Double 10th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.12
15:30 Fontwell |Lochinver 4.00
18:45 Grey Mist 4.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 15:30 Fontwell |Lochinver 3.75 1.00 Non-runner - -10.12
Double 10th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.12
13:00 Fontwell |Christmas In 2.75
April
19:15 Sir Hector 2.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 18:45 Rockley Point 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -9.12




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
(A.W)

Double 9th 1.00 Win 5.30 -12.45
13:45 Defi Sacre 3.00
Musselburgh
17:45 Billy Wedge 3.00
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 9th 17:15 Traveller 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -17.75
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:15 Prince Dundee 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -16.75
Musselburgh

Single 9th 15:10 Corked 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -15.75
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:10 Sulafaat 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.25
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 9th 13:30 Lingfield |Daring Guest 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.25
(A.W)

Single 8th 15:15 Kelso No Trumps 4.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -19.25

Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -18.25
12:45 Kelso Two For Gold 1.90
14.00 ASO 1.90
Huntingdon

Single 8th 12:30 Dan Gun 5.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -17.25
Huntingdon

Single 7th 18:50 Top Boy 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -16.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 17:20 Muraageb 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 14:30 Imperial Knight 23.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -15.25
Chepstow

Single 7th 13:55 Looks Like 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.25
Chepstow Power

Single 7th 13:10 Blue Hussar 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.25
\Wetherby

Single 6th 15:50 Dazzling 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.25
Newcastle Darren
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:15 Thawry 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.25
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 6th 15:05 Exeter |Dancing 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.25

Shadow

Single 6th 14:45 Manwell 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.25
Sedgefield

Single 6th 14:05 Exeter |Rosserk Abbey 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.25

Single 6th 13:05 Masters 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -7.25
Sedgefield Apprentice

Single 5th 20:00 Alpha Tauri 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -10.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 20:00 Break The 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.75
Southwell Silence
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:45 Kempton |Little Palaver 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.75
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:30 Tynecastle 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -7.75
Southwell Park
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:00 Mr Carbonator 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.75
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:15 Classy Lady 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.75
Southwell

(AW)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 13:40 Market |Two Hoots 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.75
Rasen

Single 4th 19:10 Kempton |Purple Paddy 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.75
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:20 Lingfield |Yasir 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.75
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:00 Haydock |Diggin Deep 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.75

Single 4th 14:05 Ludlow |Another 5.50 1.00 Not Available - -6.75

Venture

Single 4th 13:45 Lingfield |Kasbaan 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.75
(A.W)

Double 4th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.75
13:00 Ludlow |Duc Kauto 2.62
15:40 Kempton |Maazel 2.62
(A.W)

Single 4th 12:50 Haydock |Kalaharry 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.75

Single 4th 12:10 Lingfield |Global Hope 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.75
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:45 Battle Of 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.75
\Wolverhampto |Marathon
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 17:15 Michele 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.75
\Wolverhampto [Strogoff
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 17:00 Dundalk |Tribal Path 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -0.75
(A.W)

Double 3rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.75
15:15 Lingfield |Shanahan's 3.75

Turn

15:45 High Fort 3.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 14:05 Mr Love 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -2.75
Southwell

Single 3rd 13:45 Lingfield |Pres 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5

Single 3rd 13:00 Belargus 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
Southwell

Single 2nd 18:45 Bubble And 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -3
\Wolverhampto [Squeak
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 17:15 Estrela Star 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 16:15 Orange Suit 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:45 Guardia 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4
\Wolverhampto |Svizzera
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:00 Sadma 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Plumpton

Trixie 2nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2
14:00 Neff 3.50
Plumpton
17:45 Ghost Buy 3.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
19:15 Impressionable 3.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.



Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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